Expanded Size
Series FT
4-Wire Analog
Touch Screens
CONTACT  No. 301
New Products
Series FT   4-Wire Analog Touch Screens

Methods
Key Area
Dimensions
(mm)
Viewing Area
Dimensions
(mm)
External
Dimensions
(mm)
Screen
Thickness
(mm)
Terminal
Detail
FTAS00-12.1AN-4 12.1 Finger or
pen 245.8×184.3 249.6×188.1 260×198 2.1 1.25 mm pitch 8 pin
Length 80 mm
FTAS00-15AN-4 15 Finger or
pen 304.1×228.1 308.1×232.1 321.8×245.5 2.1 1.25 mm pitch 8 pin
Length 80 mm
FTAS00-19AN-4 19 Finger or
pen 376.3×301 382×307.4 395.5×321 2.1 1.25 mm pitch 8 pin
Length 80 mm
FTAS00-10.6AW-4 10.6 Finger or
pen 230.4×138.2 233.4×141.3 247.8×154.8 2.1 1.25 mm pitch 8 pin
Length 80 mm
FTAS00-12.1AW-4 12.1 Finger or
pen 261.12×163.2 264.26×166.4 275×176 2.1 1.25 mm pitch 8 pin
Length 80 mm
FTAS00-15.6AW-4 15.6 Finger or
pen 344.2×193.5 347.5×196.8 362.6×214.2 2.1 1.25 mm pitch 8 pin
Length 80 mm
▲
Part Numbers & Descriptions